
Tuesday, May 151ZB tote.a edm.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London gee
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Taik9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender10.0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations :10.39 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music

)1239 p.m. Talk by Anne Btowert |12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally),1.15 Lontion News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter ;2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session3. 0 For Ever Young4.0 Health and Beauty session(Marina)
5. 0 The Hawk
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts615 London News6.30 Thanks Mills Brothérs7. 0 Wictory Parade7.15 Bulldog Drummond: TheThird Round

:
:

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. — |

Paid in advance at any Money Orde: |Office: Twelve months, 12/+; sis |
months, 6/-, :

All programmes in this issue art
copyright to The Listener, and majnot be reprinted without permission
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Submarine Patrol
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling Prices
Prisoner at the Bar; The
of Sergeant Turner
Sir Adam Disappears
Doctor Mac
Wild Life: Observation
Turning Back the Pages
Talbot)
Youth Must Have Its Swing
London News
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.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Victory Loan Reporter
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy

.

Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneMusic in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters

:Big Sister
Midday Melody Menu
m. Shopping Reporter’s |

;Melodies for the ValleyNews from London
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First’ Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Sir Adam Disappears

7.0 Victory Parade
|

7.15 Bulldog Drummond: TheThird Round
|
7.30 Submarine Patrol

| 7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. & Prisoner at the Bar: The
|
Penman Forgery Case

| 8.46 Melodies of the Movies
|

% QO Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Snail Ways4
4

1323: Soe
Your Hymns and Mine
dane Arden, Girl Detective
London News

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London. News7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.80 Health Talk8. 0 Breakfast Club9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.145 The Channings
10.30 Digger Hale's Daughters10.45 Big Sister eo12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. A Talk by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter session(Elizabeth Anne)1.15
2. 0
2.15
2.30

London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session

(Nancy)3.04.0 For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session
(Joan)

5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
|

6. O Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Bulldog Drummond: The
Black Gang (last broadcast)
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Current CBiling Prices8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Pat-rick Mahon
8.45 Cloudy» Weather9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 3ZB Studio Play: Candles
in. the Wind
10.156 Dr. Jekyll and Mr, Hyde

ee
Q London News
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,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Victory Loan ReporterHealth Talkao

Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Three Generations
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterLunch Hour Tunes
p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart‘36 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)1.15 London News

2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
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8.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Health ard Beauty session(Tui)
4.50 The Children’s session
6. O The Children Entertain
6. O Secret Service Scouts
"6.15 London News ;6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
7. O Victory Parade7.15 The Black Gang7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Fate Blow’ the Whistle8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Rans-ford the Forger8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News

OLA, "iat
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News7.16 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Mornin
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News6.45 The Dark Horse
7. QO Victory Parade7.15 Vanity Fair7.30 Cappy Ricks
5 Submarine Patrol
O Current Ceiling Prices5 Prisoner at the Bar: The
Crown Against Rafferty8.45 Reserved8.0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Wild Life: Why Birds
Sing9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down
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MAke-UP
that
DOESN'T NEED
'REPAIRE

Be sure of your make-up. It'$ most
irritating to be continually dabbingIat your complexion. Use Coty FacePowder itstays on longerand clings
closer. TheCoty AirSpun1 processgives you an even film of powder that
staysonmuchlonger:
AndCoty is now in full supply_ Youcanbesureof obtainingtheFacePowderthat'$SO lovedbywomentheworldover:

Fue146(Po#diav

~AIR SPUN"
Alsoobtainable;CotyTalcPowder:
CotyProductsareobtainablefrom
Chemists,ToiletSalons,andCosmetic
CountersofDepartmentStores.
Agents Van Staveren Bros. Ltd,LowerTaranakiStreet;Wellington. 1.4

fowr cqr

532
Todayyourdentistisanexceptionallybusyman:So_
1. Makeappointmentswellahead:2 Keepyourappointment: (Ifcircumstances
preventthis,advise your dentistpromptly))
3. See your dentist twice a year; thus
avoiding prolonged treatment
4. Brush teeth at least twice 8
day (after breakfast andbeforebed)

LPANA
T00Th PASTE
CLEANSING
REFRESHING
STIMULATING

Bristol-Myers Co:Pty.Ltd
[37MannersStreet;Wellington:

GoodTender
FoRGumS
PANAI
TOOTH
QASTE

BUY_The GENUINE
Authentic andOfficially Sanctioned
66LILLIMARLENE"
(My Lilliof the Lamplight)

Thls Is the Song you hear on the Radio
04LILL' MARLENE"
The Song our Fighting Men have made
famous all over the World; and theSongthey want You to Play andSing:
66LILLI MARLENE"
Price: Full words and music, 2/-

Posted, 2/2.
OBTAINABLE

ALL MusIC SELLERS
We also recommend the following _
Albert'$ Album of 14 Modern
Waltzes, Noa 5

Containing full words and music of "The4Vagabond King Waltz;' "My Buddy;"Who's Taking You Home To-night?"Let Us Be Sweethearts Over Again;
etc,,etc: Price: 2/6. Posted, 2/8.

Albert's Album of FavouriteSongs,No. 6
Containing full words and music Of "Beer7BarrelPolka; Bye-Bye Blues; 'Jealous;"In a Little Gipsy Tea Room; "Scatter-brain; etc:, etc: Price: 2/6. Posted, 2/8.

Francis& Day'$Hill-BillySong
Album; No. 1

Containing tull words and music of "BillyIBoy "When It's
Brinetcasey

in the
Rockies; "SteamboatBill; Jones;'4"Frankie and Johnny; etc:, etc: Price:2/6. Posted, 2/8.

OBTAINABLE

ALL MUSIC SELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers;J: ALBERT & SON Pty: LTD:,2-4, willis Street, Wellington:


